Como
Bespoke
Technical specifications and pricing
To suit tray Adjustment DP Code PD Code
Price
(incl VAT)
900mm 870-900mm DF-DP900 L or R DF-PD900 L or R £2,610
950mm 920-950mm DF-DP950 L or R DF-PD950 L or R £2,680
1000mm 970-1000mm DF-DP1000 L or R DF-PD1000 L or R £2,755
1050mm 1020-1050mm DF-DP1050 L or R DF-PD1050 L or R £2,820
1100mm 1070-1100mm DF-DP1100 L or R DF-PD1100 L or R £2,885
1150mm 1120-1150mm DF-DP1150 L or R DF-PD1150 L or R £2,960
1200mm 1170-1200mm DF-DP1200 L or R DF-PD1200 L or R £3,020
1250mm 1220-1250mm DF-DP1250 L or R DF-PD1250 L or R £3,095
1300mm 1270-1300mm DF-DP1300 L or R DF-PD1300 L or R £3,160
1350mm 1320-1350mm DF-DP1350 L or R DF-PD1350 L or R £3,230
1400mm 1370-1400mm DF-DP1400 L or R DF-PD1400 L or R £3,295
1450mm 1420-1450mm DF-DP1450 L or R DF-PD1450 L or R £3,365
1500mm 1470-1500mm DF-DP1500 L or R DF-PD1500 L or R £3,435
1550mm 1520-1550mm DF-DP1550 L or R DF-PD1550 L or R £3,495
1600mm 1570-1600mm DF-DP1600 L or R DF-PD1600 L or R £3,565
Up to 1000mm £3,390
Up to 1400mm £3,785
Up to 2000mm £3,980
30mm of adjustment